
   
 

 

 

Governance Committee Report 
November 1, 2023 

 
 

1. Quorum and Committee Reports 
a. More Than 50% Needed For Quorum 
b. Quorum Needed To Conduct Official Business 
c. New Business Items Allowed: 8 Days Advanced Notice 
d. These Items Require A Motion And Second 

 
2. Student Committee Vacancies 

a. Students Prepare Slate of Nominees 
b. Governance Committee Endorses the Slate 
c. Floor Open For Additional Nominations 
d. Move to a Vote 

 
3. Next Governance Meeting is TBA 

 
 

 
 

 

 



Committee on Governance:

● Jonathan Augustin (jonathan.augustin@lc.cuny.edu)
● Zef A Amargo (twentysix5six@gmail.com)

Committee on Admissions, Evaluation and Academic Standards:

● Zef A Amargo (twentysix5six@gmail.com)
● Dalila Turcios Orellana (Dalila.turciosorellana@lc.cuny.edu)

Committee on Undergraduate Curriculum:

● Chanel Huston (Chanel.Huston@lc.cuny.edu)

Committee on Graduate Studies:

● Zef A Amargo (twentysix5six@gmail.com)
● Dalila Turcios Orellana (Dalila.turciosorellana@lc.cuny.edu)

Committee on Academic Freedom:

● Jael Dozier (jaellucina.dozier@lc.cuny.edu)
● Fatoumata Kamara (FATOUMATA.KAMARA@LC.CUNY.EDU)

Committee on Library, Technology and Telecommunications:

● Isabel M Neira Sanchez (neiraisabel67@gmail.com)

Committee on Campus Life and Facilities:



● Marquees O Hargett (Marquees.Hargett@lc.cuny.edu)

Committee on Budget & Long Range Planning:

● Aseta Hydara (Asetahydara123@gmail.com)
● Fanta Diarra (fanta.diarra@lc.cuny.edu)

Assessment Committee:

● Helen Neundorff (helen.neundorff@lc.cuny.edu)
● Marquees O Hargett (Marquees.Hargett@lc.cuny.edu)

Equity, Inclusion, Accessibility, and Anti-Racism Committee:

● Christian Toro (christian.toro@lc.cuny.edu)
● Stefanie Brijmohan (stefanie.brijmohan@lc.cuny.edu)
● Krystal Reynoso (krystal.reynoso@lc.cuny.edu)
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